Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8

Session 1, 2019

January 6th - February 24th

January 6th
January 13th
January 20th
January 27th
February 3rd
February 10th
February 17th
February 24th

Sunday Men's 2x2

Middle
1:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:30 PM

Middle
Bachtell, Ryan
Baines, Jeff
Clark, Curtis

Devine, Mike

Eichenberger, Joe
Henderson, Kiel
Jackson, Chris
Jares, Caleb
Meek, Brian
Nazarenus, Phil
Nelson, J.R.
Olave, Darci
O'Neal, Floyd

Tollman, Jeremiah

Names are in alphabetical order, not ranking order

SESSION 1 LEAGUE NOTES

- EOS Tournament Dates: Sunday, March 3rd

- ALL teams will advance to one of four EOS tournaments.

- Teams may be moved, at the league manager's discreation,
any time during the session to create better parity

- Teams with more than one 'No Show' will be replaced by a
team on the wait list & lose priority for future sessions

- Rosters are due by week #2 (January 13th), subs can be
added until end of week #7 (February 17th)

- EOS Tournament placing will be decided after February 24th

games have completed. Please check the standings to see

which tournament you'll be playing in.
Registration for Session 2 2019 will be available starting February
3rd at noon (12:00pm M.S.T.). Registration for Session 2 will be
due by 11:59pm February 17th.

EOS TOURNAMENT TIMES
Sunday, March 3rd

#15-#28 10:00am

* As ranked after week 8 (Feb. 24th)




